
Wifi: 30tunhslee

eat@loklcoffee.com
www.loklcoffee.com
T: 03 2072 1188

@loklcoffee

All prices inclusive
of  GST. 10% service 
charge applies

Kopi O (hot/iced)

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Camomile
Peppermint

Iced Lemon
Passion Fruit
Cucumber & Lime

Orange Juice

Guava & Soursop
Passion Fruit,
Orange & Yoghurt

Mango, Orange
& Pineapple

Red Apple &
Dragon Fruit

100% pure bottled fruit 
juices & smoothies. Ask the 
waiter for weekly flavours

Crème Brulee Gelato Putumayam
Toastie

Brownies
Ask the waiter for
weekly flavours

Ask us for our
weekly flavourFried bread with 

coconut & dark
brown sugar filling

Coke
100 Plus

Kopi Susu (hot/iced) 8

6

10.5 10.5

9.5

 from 9.5

10.69.5

+5.5

5.5

7

WESTERN 
COFFEE

LOCAL
COFFEE

HOT TEAS

FLAVOURED
ICED TEAS

FRUIT
JUICES

DESSERT

SOFT DRINKS

Espresso

Americano (hot/iced)

Latte (hot/iced)

Piccolo Latte

Cappucino (hot/iced)

Coffee Bon Bon

Chocolate (hot/iced)

Mocha (hot/iced)

Affogato
Double shot espresso
& gelato

Fresh Milk

+ extra shot
+ marshmallows

+ shot of  milk
+ gula melaka

7.5

8.5

12

12

12

9.5

13.5

13.5

14.5

5.5

2.5

1.6

Black local coffee. Served 
sweet with sugar. Tell us
if  you prefer without.

Double shot espresso
& condensed milk

Freshly-brewed tea is infused
with flavoured syrups,
then ice-shaken

DRINKS &
DESSERTS

Add gelato


