DRINKS & DESSERTS

All prices inclusive of GST. 10% service charge applies

WESTERN COFFEE

Espresso	7.5	Coffee Bon Bon Double shot espresso	9.5	Fresh Milk	5.5
Americano (hot/iced)	8.5	E condensed milk		+ extra shot + marshmallows	2.5
Latte (hot/iced)	12	Chocolate (hot/iced)	13.5	+ shot of milk	1.6
Piccolo Latte	12	Mocha (hot/iced)	13.5	+ gula melaka	
Cappucino (hot/iced)	12	Affogato Double shot espresso & gelato	14.5		
LOCAL COFFEE		FLAVOURED		FRUIT JUICES	
Kopi O (hot/iced) Black local coffee. Served sweet with sugar. Tell us if you prefer without.	7	Freshly-brewed tea is infu with flavoured syrups, then ice-shaken	esed	100% pure bottled fruit juices & smoothies. Ask a waiter for weekly flavours	
Kopi Susu (hot/iced)	8	Iced Lemon Passion Fruit Cucumber & Lime	10.5	Orange Juice Guava & Soursop Passion Fruit,	10.5
SOFT DRINKS _		HOT TEAS		Orange & Yoghurt	
Coke 100 Plus	5.5	English Breakfast Earl Grey Green Tea Camomile Peppermint	6	Mango, Orange & Pineapple Red Apple & Dragon Fruit	
DESSERT		reppermit		Diagon Huit	
Crème Brulee	9.5	Putumayam Toastie	9.5	Gelato Ask us for our	10.6
Brownies from Ask the waiter for weekly flavours	n 9.5	Fried bread with coconut & dark brown sugar filling		weekly flavour	

Add gelato **+5.5**

eat@loklcoffee.com www.loklcoffee.com T: 03 2072 1188

f @ @loklcoffee Wifi: 30tunhslee

